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HR 4296
To amend the Food, Conservation, and Energy Act to repeal a duplicative program relating to inspection and
grading of catfish.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Mar 29, 2012
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock, Dairy, and Poultry.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock, Dairy, and Poultry.  (Apr 12, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/4296 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MO   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cravaack, Chip [R-MN-8] R · MN Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Stutzman, Marlin A. [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 29, 2012

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Huelskamp, Tim [R-KS-1] R · KS Apr 19, 2012

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Apr 19, 2012

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Apr 25, 2012

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Apr 25, 2012

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Apr 25, 2012

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Apr 25, 2012

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Johnson, Timothy V. [R-IL-15] R · IL Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Schilling, Robert T. [R-IL-17] R · IL Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Turner, Robert L. [R-NY-9] R · NY Apr 27, 2012

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA May 7, 2012

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA May 8, 2012

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 8, 2012

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA May 8, 2012

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 17, 2012

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN May 17, 2012

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ May 17, 2012

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA May 17, 2012

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI May 17, 2012

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-10] D · MA May 17, 2012

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN May 17, 2012

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 17, 2012

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA May 17, 2012

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI May 17, 2012

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL May 22, 2012

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 22, 2012

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA May 22, 2012

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-15] D · MI May 31, 2012

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA May 31, 2012

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 19, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jun 19, 2012

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-8] R · FL Jun 20, 2012

Rep. Kissell, Larry [D-NC-8] D · NC Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jun 27, 2012

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jul 9, 2012

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Jul 9, 2012

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Sep 13, 2012

Rep. Bass, Charles F. [R-NH-2] R · NH Nov 15, 2012

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Nov 15, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Apr 12, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 S 496 Identical bill Mar 7, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.

Summary  (as of Mar 29, 2012) 

Repeals a provision of the Food, Conservation, and Energy Act of 2008 establishing an inspection and grading program

for catfish and other species of farm-raised fish shellfish effective on the date of enactment of such Act.

Actions Timeline

Apr 12, 2012: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock, Dairy, and Poultry.
Mar 29, 2012: Introduced in House
Mar 29, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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